
$699,990 - 29164 Maplewood Place, Highland
MLS® #FR25035372

$699,990
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,093 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Highland, 

East Highland Ranch 4br 3b. Renovated
bathrooms and flooring. 3 fireplaces. 10000sq
ft lot. Near ranch amenities. Redlands school
district. 5min. Walk to the private lake 5min
walk to Olympic pool, jacuzzi, tennis court,
pickle ball,basketball, play area. Miles of
walking trails 5min drive to baseball field,
track. Activities Director on property with
monthly activities for all ages. Facility rentals
for private functions. 24 hour security patrols.
Responsible HOA

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® # FR25035372

Price $699,990

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 3,093

Acres 0.23

Year Built 1994

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Mediterranean

Status Closed

Listing Agent Brian Dombroski

Listing Office Dombroski Realty

Community Information



Address 29164 Maplewood Place

Area 276 - Highland

Subdivision N/A

City Highland

County San Bernardino

Zip Code 92346

Amenities

Amenities Barbecue, Call for Rules, Guard, Horse Trails, Jogging Path, Management,
Meeting/Banquet/Party Room, Meeting Room, Other Courts, Outdoor Cooking
Area, Paddle Tennis, Playground, Pool, RV Parking, Security, Spa/Hot Tub,
Sport Court, Trail(s)

Utilities Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Available, Natural Gas
Connected, Phone Available, Sewer Connected, Underground Utilities, Water
Connected

Parking Spaces 3

# of Garages 3

View City Lights, Hills, Pond, Trees/Woods

Has Pool Yes

Pool Association, Community

Security Carbon Monoxide Detector(s), Closed Circuit Camera(s), Fire Detection
System, Fire Rated Drywall, Smoke Detector(s), 24 Hour Security

Exterior

Exterior Block, Blown-In Insulation, Drywall, Glass, Stucco

Exterior Features Koi Pond, Lighting, Rain Gutters

Lot Description Back Yard, Close to Clubhouse, Cul-De-Sac, Front Yard, Greenbelt,
Landscaped, Lawn, Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers Timer,
Sprinkler System, Steep Slope, ZeroToOneUnitAcre

Windows Double Pane Windows, Screens, Tinted Windows

Roof Mansard, Ridge Vents, Shingle, Spanish Tile

Construction Block, Blown-In Insulation, Drywall, Glass, Stucco

Interior

Interior Tile

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Country Kitchen, Crown Molding, Entrance Foyer, Granite
Counters, High Ceilings, Jack and Jill Bath, Main Level Primary, Open
Floorplan, Primary Suite, Recessed Lighting, Separate/Formal Dining Room,
Stone Counters, Storage, Sunken Living Room, Walk-In Closet(s), Workshop

Appliances Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Dryer, Electric Oven,



ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances, ENERGY STAR Qualified Water
Heater, Exhaust Fan, Gas Cooktop, Gas Water Heater, High Efficiency Water
Heater, Hot Water Circulator, Ice Maker, Microwave, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Vented Exhaust Fan, Water Heater

Heating ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment, Forced Air

Cooling Attic Fan, Central Air, Whole House Fan

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Family Room, Gas, Great Room, Living Room, Masonry, Multi-Sided, See
Through, Wood Burning

# of Stories 2

Stories Two

School Information

District Redlands Unified

Additional Information

Date Listed February 17th, 2025

Days on Market 112

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of January 1st, 2026 at 11:35am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


